How did you attend the recent Interviewing for
Industry Jobs seminar?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

In person

1 did not
attend
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ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES
- In person 42.86%

- Online 57.14%

-1 did not attend 0.00%
TOTAL

Have you attended previous Industry Careers
Seminar Series events?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Yes
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ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES

- Yes 42.86%

- No 57.14%
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Please rate the seminar overall

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

No good at all
Needs work
It was OK

Pretty gOOd _

Perfect
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ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES
- No good at all 0.00%

- Needs work 0.00%

- Itwas OK 0.00%

- Pretty good 71.43%

- Perfect 28.57%
TOTAL

Were the content and materials a suitable
standard?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Not at all
A bit

It was OK.

Exactly what I
wanted
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ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES

- Notatall 0.00%
- Abit 0.00%
- Itwas OK 0.00%
- Pretty good 57.14%
- Exactly what | wanted 42.86%
TOTAL

Was the seminar interesting and engaging?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Not at all

It was OK.

Pretty gOOd _
Exactly what I
wanted
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ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES
- Notatall 0.00%
- Abit 14.29%
- Itwas OK 0.00%
- Pretty good 71.43%
- Exactly what | wanted 14.29%
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Were the presenters suitably knowledgeable and
experienced for this topic?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0
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Not at all

A bit

It was OK

Pretty good

Exactly what [
wanted
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ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES
- Notatall 0.00%

- Abit 0.00%

- Iltwas OK 0.00%

- Pretty good 57.14%

- Exactly what | wanted 42.86%
TOTAL

What could we have done better at the recent
Interviewing for Industry Jobs Seminar you
attended?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Nothing, it
was perfect ;-)

Better tech
setup for...

More
discussion time

Interactive
exercises

Other (please
specify)
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- Nothing, it was perfect ;-) 42.86%
- Better tech setup for online, e.g. multiple cameras and microphones. 28.57%
- More discussion time 28.57%
- Interactive exercises 42.86%
- Other (please specify) Responses 0.00%

Total Respondents: 7

How useful / appropriate was the topic?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Not at all
A bit

It was OK

Pretty gOOd -
Exactly what I
wanted
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ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES
- Notatall 0.00%
- Abit 0.00%
- Itwas OK 0.00%
- Pretty good 28.57%
- Exactly what | wanted 71.43%

TOTAL

How could we improve the delivery and
accessibility of the Industry Careers Seminar
Series?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 4
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Only online

Only in-person

Shorter
sessions

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES
- Only online 33.33%
- Only in-person 33.33%
- Shorter sessions 33.33%
- Other (please specify) Responses 33.33%

Total Respondents: 3

What future topics or events would you like to
see?
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Finding
industry job...

Industry CV
writing (rep...

CV editing
workshop

Interviewing
for Industry...

Cover letters

Employer
presentations

Jobs fair

Practice
interview...

Other.Please
make your...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

Finding industry jobs - ads and recruiting process (repeat previous seminar)
Industry CV writing (repeat previous seminar)

CV editing workshop

Interviewing for Industry Jobs (this seminar repeated)

Cover letters

Employer presentations

Jobs fair

Practice interview workshop

Other.Please make your suggestions here:

Total Respondents: 7

90%  100%

Responses

RESPONSES
28.57%
42.86%
57.14%
14.29%
71.43%
71.43%
71.43%
57.14%
0.00%
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